XXX Carreira Escolar do Salnés c57rxio
ABRENTE

ADIGNA §. COOP. LTDA.
Portonovo. Tel.: [9848) 72.34.93-94

Posto
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15
16
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27

05/05/2023

PREBENXAMIN
MASCULINO

Nome

MARTIN BAYA AREA

ADRIAN BARBEITO BESADA
MARTIN CASTRO QUINTEIRO
LOIS ROMERO RODRIGUEZ
SERGIO DIAZ TARELA

DANIEL FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
EIDAN FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
LEO MARTINEZ SUEIRO
ALEJANDRO SOBRIDO MENDEZ
DIEGO SANCHEZ MENDEZ
MAURO VINAS PINEIRO
FRANCISCO DE PAULA DE ARIZA DONGO
MATIAS REY CHOREN

XOEL TEIJEIRA QUINTANS
BRAIAN RIVERA CORES

JAVI LOPEZ MEDRANO
RODRIGO GONZALEZ CORES
MARLEY MARTINEZ FREIJEIRO
SIMON TORRES VILAVEDRA
UNAI OTERO SOMOZA

ADRIAN REY DOMINGUEZ
RODRIGO PEREZ LOSADA
NOEL CANABAL BARREIRO
IAGO CORES FERNANDEZ
ADRIAN CANDA LOPEZ
DOMINIC BALANTA AGUIRRE
ABEL JUEGUEN SANTOS

36979 Samxenxe -

Colexio

CEIP PLURILINGUE DE PORTONOVO
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO SANTIAGO APOSTOL
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP PLURILINGUE DE PORTONOVO
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
COLEXIO SANTIAGO APOSTOL
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP PLURILINGUE DE PORTONOVO
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
CEIP PLURILINGUE DE PORTONOVO
CEIP PLURILINGUE DE PORTONOVO
COLEXIO SANTIAGO APOSTOL
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
COLEXIO SANTIAGO APOSTOL
CEIP PLURILINGUE DE PORTONOVO
CEIP DE CORVILLON

Posicions de Chegada

Pontevedia

Dorsal
118

163
190
132
141
101
173
178
166
113
136
174
135
194
168
116
138
117
120
193
164
139
157
151
187
114

171



XXX Carreira Escolar do Salnés c57rxio
ABRENTE

ADIGNA §. COOP. LTDA.
Portonovo. Tel.: [9848) 72.34.93-94

Posto

28
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34
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36
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39
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45
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47
48
49
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54

05/05/2023

PREBENXAMIN
MASCULINO

Nome

PABLO PEREZ CAAMANO

IKER PAZ NOVAS

LEO ARES VAZQUEZ

HUGO FERNANDEZ CARDALDA
RUBEN CORES OUBINA

PEDRO VAZQUEZ DE LA TORRE
MAURO ANTEPAZO ROMERO
LUCAS LAGO CUEVAS

LUCAS BUGALLO COSTA

FABIO MELENDEZ DAVILA
CELSO MANUEL DiAZ IGLESIAS
CARLOS FEIJOO FERNANDEZ
NACHO CABALEIRO RIVEIRO
TOM LAGE

TEO LOUREIRO MUINOS
MANUEL PADIN SENORANS
ROI GONZALEZ CAO

MARCO MARTINEZ BALEA
NICOLAS GONZALEZ PINEIRO
TEO BANOS ARAGUNDE
PEDRO GONZALEZ VILAS
GUILLERMO LEIRO MARTINEZ

THOMAS ANDRE RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ

AARON FLORES MAIN
MARTINO PEREZ MARINO
ALVARO FREIJEIRO MONTERO

BRANDON RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

36979 Samxenxe -

Colexio

CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP DE CORVILLON
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO SANTIAGO APOSTOL
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP DE CORVILLON
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP DE CORVILLON
CEIP. O PINEIRINO

Posicions de Chegada

Pontevedia

Dorsal
137
129
177
127
159
158
156
154
106
150
124
169
191
186
162
182
140
183
184
161
111
126
142
143
155
103

149



XXX Carreira Escolar do Salnés c57rxio

Posto
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

05/05/2023

PREBENXAMIN
MASCULINO

Nome

GAEL ALONSO ALCONADA
JOEL BARCIELA PAZO
NICOLAS LOPEZ PADIN
AMARO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
SEBASTIAN CAGIDE DURAN
SAUL TORRES GONZALEZ
MANUEL LARANJO BARREIRO
GIUSEPPE COSTA TUBORAS
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ PINEIRO
GAEL ABAL PRADO

MARIO PRADO MOLDES
LUCAS GONZALEZ VILAS
ADRIAN BUSTO RODRIGUEZ
ALBERTO GARCIA POUSO
LUCAS RODRIGUEZ AGIS
IZAN RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
MATEO RANO CARRO

ALEX LAREU GARCIA

ISAAC FARPON NUNEZ
MATEO LORENZO VAQUEZ
CHRIS ANGELO RAMIREZ BARDINA
ANXO MOLDES CARBALLA
ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ FARINA
ALEJANDRO LORENZO TEIXEIRA
PEDRO ESTEVEZ FERNANDEZ
LEO RiOS LONGO

HUGO RANO CARRO

ABRENTE

ADIGNA §. COOP. LTDA.

Portonovo. Tel.: [9848) 72.34.93-94
36979 Samxernxe - Pontevedia

Colexio Dorsal

CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
COLEXIO SANTIAGO APOSTOL
COLEXIO SANTIAGO APOSTOL

CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP PLURILINGUE DE PORTONOVO
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP DE CORVILLON
CEIP DE CORVILLON
CEIP DE CORVILLON
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
CEIP DE CORVILLON
CEIP DE CORVILLON
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP DE CORVILLON
CEIP. O PINEIRINO
CEIP DE CORVILLON
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE

Posicions de Chegada

125
188
192
148
160
119
133
176
165
105
108
107
121
122
180
152
134
147
130
109

104

102
146
110
131

128



XXX Carreira Escolar do Salnés c57rxio

Posto

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
o1
92
93
94

05/05/2023

PREBENXAMIN
MASCULINO

Nome

LEO LEMOS LOPEZ
ADRIAN CHAPELA TREVINO
ADRIAN PEREZ JUSTICH
BRYAN FERRO ESCURRA
MARCO ACUNA GROSIO

LEO PADIN PUJADES
DIEGO MILLAN GUILLEN
LUKA ARAUJO MORAN
DANIEL BARRAL PEREIRA
GAEL LEIRO BALEA
NICOLAS PINEIRO ALFONSO
IVAN DOMINGUEZ NUNEZ
RUI ISMAEL FERNANDEZ NINO

ABRENTE

ADIGNA §. COOP. LTDA.

Portonovo. Tel.: [9848) 72.34.93-94
36979 Samxernxe - Pontevedia

Colexio Dorsal

CEIP. O PINEIRINO

CEIP. O PINEIRINO

CEIP. O PINEIRINO

CEIP PLURILINGUE SAN ROQUE
COLEXIO SANTIAGO APOSTOL
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
COLEXIO ABRENTE
CEIP PLURILINGUE DE PORTONOVO

CEIP DE CORVILLON

Posicions de Chegada

153



